FOULEE DES EOLIENNES

Dimanche 12 Mars 2023

TRAIL 12 KM
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Nom-Prénom

DESBARBIEUX Thomas
LAVAL Maxime
SENTOST Benoit
CHARBONNIER Jean-Baptiste
TORRE Julien
DUBOIS Julien
PERELLO Jerome
POCOVI Mathis
SENDROUS Julien
ADELL Stéphane
MERCADAL Quentin
LECLERC Elie

FERRE Philippe
DUBOIS Noa

RATIA Sylvain
HEBRAUD Hugues
CAUQUIL Julien
RULIER Sébastien
REID Vehi‘atua
MONIER Christophe
COUZINIE Jean-Michel
BRIAIS Philippe

DANU lon

BIGOT Vincent
REYNE Jean-Philippe
ADAM Maximilien
REVERDY Didier
JOSSE Frederick
RENVOISE Eric

** Anonymat du Participant **
PORTOLAN Celine
CHAMBAUD Stephane
COLOMINE Sébastien
BALDET Alain
VEROVA Nicolas
PAIRO Jacques
SARDA Jean-Louis
DUBOIS Mathieu
RUZAFA Frédérique
LARRIGOLE Romain
AURIOL Jérémy
COBENEL Remi

GAU Julien

POCOVI Christine
GATTI Sylvain
VAYSSETTES Pierre-Antoine
BURLAND Franck
AZAIS Bruno

LAZES Olivier
GARCIA Oyoann
MERCADAL Pierre-Emmanuel
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Cat.

SE
M1
M2
SE
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SE
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CA
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SE
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Club

S/L AC NARBONNE MEDITERRAN
RUNNING CONSEIL BEZIERS COL
ATHLETIC CLUB AUTERIVAIN (31,
ACNM

GINESTAS X TRAIL

NEVIAN (11)

AS NEVIANNAISE DE TENNIS (11)
RUN ACAD

S/L AC NARBONNE MEDITERRAN
JSL

S/L GINESTAS X TRAIL (11)
GINESTAS X TRAIL

LA CASTELNAUDARY

GINESTAS X TRAIL

GINESTAS X TRAIL

AUDAX (11)

CYCLO CLUB LIMOUX

PUTAMADRE (11)
GRUISSAN SE

S/L GINESTAS X TRAIL (11)
GINESTAS X TRAIL
MONTPELLIER (34)
PACOULIX (11)

GINESTAS X TRAIL
MONTPELLIER (34)

ATHLETIC CLUB AUTERIVAIN (31)
RUNACAD (11)

ACNM
RUN TRAIL ORNAISON

GIUIDON SPORTIF

JsL

RUNACAD (11)

RUN ACAD

JNM NARBONNE
RUNACAD NARBONNE (11)
LES LACETS DEFAITS

JSL

Temps
50'57
53'54
54'30
55'01
55'16
55'53
56'45
5727
58'02

1h00'08
1h00'27
1h00'36
1h01'38
1h01'54
1h02'25
1h02'26
1h02'47
1h03'05
1h04'13
1h04'31
1h04'42
1h04'53
1h04'58
1h06'07
1h06'07
1h06'11
1h06'30
1h06'39
1h06'43
1h06'50
1h06'51
1h06'52
1h07'06
1h08'29
1h08'38
1h09'01
1h09'06
1h0921
1h09'38
1h09'38
1h11'11
1h11'21
1h11'53
1h12'04
1h12'21
1h12'24
1h12'32
1h13'37
1h14'30
1h14'38
1h14'41

Par Sexe
1°M
2°M
3°M
4°M
5°M
6°M
7°M
8°M
9°M
10°M
11°M
12°M
13°M
14°M
15°M
16°M
17°M
18°M
19°M
20°M
21°M
22°M
23°M
24° M
25°M
26°M
27°M
28°M
29°M
30°M

1°F
31°M
32°M
33°M
34°M
35°M
36°M
37°M

2°F
38°M
39°M
40° M
41°M

3°F
42°M
43° M
44° M
45° M
46° M
47°M
48°M

Par Cat.
1° SE
1° M1
1° M2
2° SE
2° M1
3°SE
2° M2
1° CA
3° M1
4° M1
1°JuU
1° M3
2° M3
2°CA
3° M2
4° M2
5° M1
6° M1
4° SE
3° M3
1° M4
5° M2
1° M5
2° M4
4° M3
5° SE
3° M4
1° MO
2° M5
2° MO
1° M1
4° M4
6° M2
5° M4
7° M2
1° M8
5° M3
8° M2
2° M1
9° M2
1°ES
7° M1
8° M1
1° M3

10° M2
3° MO
6° M4
7° M4

11° M2
6° SE
8° M4
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PI. Dos. Nom-Prénom Nat. Sexe Cat. Club Temps Par Sexe Par Cat.
L0l RAVOT Charles FRA M  SE 1h14'58 49° M 7° SE
SAMBAT Marie FRA F M4 PACOULIX (11) 1h14'58 4°F 1° M4
ANDREU Baptiste FRA M  SE 1h1517 50° M 8° SE
LAURENT Gilbert FRA M M6 PACOULIX 1h1543 51° M 1° M6
LABATUT Olivier FRA M M4 1h16'03 52° M 9° M4
GASPAR Didier FRA M M4 GINESTAS X TRAIL 1h1621 53°M  10° M4
BEAUVOIS Nicolas FRA M M2 1h16'31 54°M  12°M2
LADOUX-BEDEL Véronique FRA F M4 1h16'50 5°F 2° M4
D DURAND Maxine FRA M  SE 1h17'10 55° M 9° SE
AIGUAVIVA Guillaume FRA M SE 1h17'24 56°M  10° SE
DAUDE AIELLO Nathalie FRA F MO VENTENAC-EN-MINERVOI (11) 1h17'26 6°F 1° MO
ABRIAL Francis FRA M M8 SAINT PIERRE DE LA MER (11) 1h17'34 57° M 2° M8
VINCENT Christophe FRA M M4 1h17'55 58°M  11° M4
BEE  RAMON Frédéric FRA M M4 1h18'09 59°M  12° M4
[ 66 ] CHABEAUD Rose-Marie FRA F M5 1h19'09 7°F 1° M5
** Anonymat du Participant ** FRA M  SE LEZIGNAN-CORBIERES (11) 1h19'51 60°M  11°SE
[ 68 ] NUZAS Matthieu FRA M M1 1h21'28 61° M 9° M1
[ 69 ] MARTIN Marie FRA F MO MENETOU-SALON (18) 1h22'23 8°F 2° MO
CASTEL Olivier FRA M M4 NEVIAN (11) 1h22'23 62°M  13° M4
WEN GARCIA Patrice FRA M M2 S/LAC NARBONNE MEDITERRAN  1h22'53 63°M  13°M2
BONNIN Michel FRA M M9 JOGGING NARBONNE MONTPLAI ~ 1h2421 64° M 1° M9
BONNEFOUS Vincent FRA M M4 GRUISSAN SPORTS EVENEMENT  1h24'26 65°M  14°M4
MARRE Lydie FRA F M4 LACASTELNAUDARY 1h25'15 9°F 3° M4
LARREGOLA Morgan FRA M ES 1h2521 66° M 2°ES
MARIS Pierre-Edouard FRA M SE 1h25'59 67°M  12°SE
?DOSSARD #48 FRA M SE 1h25'59 68°M  13°SE
BOURIANES Corinne FRA F M4 1h26'43 10°F 4° M4
IEM  ALDEBERT Yves FRA M M7 JNM NARBONNE 1h27'27 69° M 1° M7
(80 J CARDACE Thomas FRA M  SE RUN ET TRAIL ORNAISON 1h27'28 70°M  14°SE
PERELLO Céline FRA F M1 ASNEVIANNAISE TENNIS 1h28'36 11°F 3° M1
GORGONI Jean-Claude FRA M M8 1h29'09 71°M 3° M8
DAGNEAUX Héloise FRA  F M1 NARBONNE (11) 1h29'10 12°F 4° M1
DUBOIS Fanny FRA F MO S/LLAURAGAIS ATHLE CASTELN. 1h29'12 13°F 3° MO
I PAUL Jean-Marie FRA M M6 MOUSSANOTS 1h30'01 72°M 2° M6
[ 86 } CASTEX Francine FRA F M7 JNMNARBONNE 1h30'33 14°F 1° M7
SOLER Carine FRA F M4 JNMNARBONNE 1h30'46 15°F 5° M4
BOUGAUD Myriam FRA F  SE NARBONNE (11) 1h31'58 16°F 1° SE
[ 89 ] ROUANET Rémy FRA M M7 GRUISSAN SPORTS EVENEMENT  1h33'07 73° M 2° M7
(90 ] GARCIA Paquita FRA F M6 S/LAC NARBONNE MEDITERRAN  1h35'30 17°F 1° M6
ROCA Gerard FRA M M7 S/LAC NARBONNE MEDITERRAN  1h35'30 74° M 3° M7
B REMOND Pascal FRA M M6 ASPTT DIJON ATHLETISME (21)  1h35'59 75° M 3° M6
RAYSSAC Cyril FRA M M1 RUNACAD 1h36'55 76°M  10°M1
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